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To Norwood (eastbound)  To Price Hill (westbound)
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	  6:50	  6:56	  7:05	  7:12	  7:19	  7:26	  7:32	  7:40	  7:48	  7:58
 	 7:45	  7:51	  8:00	  8:07	  8:14	  8:21	  8:27	  8:35	  8:43	  8:53
 	 8:40	  8:46	  8:55	  9:02	  9:09	  9:16	  9:23	  9:32	  9:41	  9:51
	  9:20	  9:26	  9:35	  9:42	  9:49	  9:56	 10:03	 10:12	 10:21	 10:31
	 10:00	 10:05	 10:14	 10:21	 10:28	 10:35	 10:41	 10:50	 10:59	 11:09
	 10:40	 10:45	 10:54	 11:01	 11:08	 11:15	 11:21	 11:30	 11:39	 11:49
	 11:20	 11:25	 11:34	 11:41	 11:48	 11:55	 12:01	 12:10	 12:19	 12:29
	 12:00	 12:05	 12:14	 12:21	 12:29	 12:36	 12:43	 12:53	  1:02	  1:14
	 12:40	 12:45	 12:54	  1:01	  1:09	  1:16	  1:23	  1:33	  1:42	  1:54
 	 1:20	  1:25	  1:35	  1:42	  1:50	  1:57	  2:03	  2:13	  2:21	  2:32
 	 2:00	  2:05	  2:15	  2:22	  2:29	  2:36	  2:42	  2:52	  3:00	  3:12
 	 2:40	  2:45	  2:55	  3:02	  3:09	  3:16	  3:22	  3:32	  3:40	  3:52
 	 3:20	  3:25	  3:35	  3:42	  3:49	  3:56	  4:02	  4:12	  4:22	  4:33
 	 4:00	  4:05	  4:15	  4:23	  4:31	  4:38	  4:44	  4:54	  5:04	  5:15
 	 4:45	  4:50	  5:00	  5:08	  5:16	  5:23	  5:29	  5:39	  5:49	  6:00
 	 5:25	  5:30	  5:40	  5:47	  5:54	  6:01	  6:07	  6:16	  6:25	  6:36
 	 6:05	  6:10	  6:19	  6:26	  6:33	  6:40	  6:46	  6:55	  7:04	  7:15
 	 6:50	  6:55	  7:04	  7:11	  7:18	  7:25	  7:31	  7:40	  7:49	  8:00
 	 7:25	  7:30	  7:39	  7:46	  7:53	  8:00	  8:06	  8:15	  8:24	  8:35
 	 8:20	  8:25	  8:34	  8:41	  8:48	  8:54	  9:00	  9:09	  9:18	  9:28
 	 9:20	  9:25	  9:34	  9:41	  9:48	  9:54	 10:00	 10:09	 10:18	 10:28
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All trips are accessible with a wheelchair lift or ramp for people with disabilities.

AM

PM

Metro Sales Office • 120 E. Fourth St.
Mercantile Center arcade

Weekdays 7:30am - 4:30pm
bus schedules • information • passes • stored-value cards

go-metro.com

Price Hill - Norwood 
Crosstown
Seven days a week

Serving:
Avondale

Cincinnati Children’s Hospital
Delhi Plaza • Delhi Towne Square

Fairmount
Hughes High School

Mount St. Joseph University
Norwood
Price Hill

Surrey Square
University of Cincinnati

UC Medical Center
West Price Hill

Xavier University

36
effective 12.7.2025

10

M
ou

nt
 S

t. 
Jo

se
ph

 
U

ni
ve

rs
ity

57
01

 D
el

hi
 R

d.

W
ar

sa
w

 A
ve

. &
C

ar
so

n 
Av

e.

H
ar

ris
on

 A
ve

. &
Q

ue
en

 C
ity

 A
ve

.

W
es

t 8
th

 S
t. 

&
G

re
en

w
ic

h 
Av

e.

5

W
es

t 8
th

 S
t. 

&
St

at
e 

Av
e.

D
el

hi
 T

ow
ne

 S
qu

ar
e

53
01

 D
el

hi
 R

d.

6 7 8 9 10

M
on

tg
om

er
y 

R
d.

 &
Sh

er
m

an
 A

ve
.

Su
rre

y 
Sq

ua
re

432

C
lif

to
n 

Av
e.

 &
M

cM
illa

n 
St

.

Bu
rn

et
 A

ve
. &

G
oo

dm
an

 A
ve

.

R
ea

di
ng

 R
d.

 &
D

an
a 

Av
e.

1

M
ou

nt
 S

t. 
Jo

se
ph

 
U

ni
ve

rs
ity

57
01

 D
el

hi
 R

d.

	  6:35	  6:46	  6:54	  7:02	  7:09	  7:15	  7:21	  7:27	  7:35	  7:40
 	 7:29	  7:41	  7:49	  7:57	  8:04	  8:10	  8:16	  8:22	  8:30	  8:35
 	 8:09	  8:21	  8:29	  8:37	  8:44	  8:50	  8:56	  9:02	  9:10	  9:15
 	 8:49	  9:01	  9:09	  9:17	  9:24	  9:30	  9:36	  9:42	  9:50	  9:55
 	 9:29	  9:41	  9:49	  9:57	 10:04	 10:10	 10:16	 10:22	 10:30	 10:35
	 10:07	 10:19	 10:28	 10:37	 10:44	 10:49	 10:55	 11:02	 11:10	 11:15
	 10:47	 10:59	 11:08	 11:17	 11:24	 11:29	 11:35	 11:42	 11:50	 11:55
	 11:27	 11:39	 11:48	 11:57	 12:04	 12:09	 12:15	 12:22	 12:30	 12:35
	 12:06	 12:19	 12:28	 12:37	 12:44	 12:49	 12:55	  1:02	  1:10	  1:15
	 12:46	 12:59	  1:08	  1:17	  1:24	  1:29	  1:35	  1:42	  1:50	  1:55
 	 1:26	  1:39	  1:48	  1:57	  2:04	  2:09	  2:15	  2:22	  2:30	  2:35
 	 2:04	  2:16	  2:26	  2:35	  2:42	  2:47	  2:53	  3:01	  3:09	  3:15
 	 2:44	  2:56	  3:06	  3:15	  3:22	  3:27	  3:33	  3:41	  3:49	  3:55
 	 3:29	  3:41	  3:51	  4:00	  4:07	  4:12	  4:18	  4:26	  4:34	  4:40
 	 4:10	  4:22	  4:31	  4:40	  4:47	  4:52	  4:58	  5:06	  5:14	  5:20
 	 4:50	  5:02	  5:11	  5:20	  5:27	  5:32	  5:38	  5:46	  5:54	  6:00
 	 5:35	  5:47	  5:56	  6:05	  6:12	  6:17	  6:23	  6:31	  6:39	  6:45
 	 6:12	  6:23	  6:31	  6:40	  6:47	  6:52	  6:58	  7:06	  7:14	  7:20
 	 7:08	  7:19	  7:28	  7:37	  7:43	  7:48	  7:55	  8:02	  8:10	  8:15
	  8:08	  8:19	  8:28	  8:37	  8:43	  8:48	  8:55	  9:02	  9:10	  9:15
 	 8:58	  9:09	  9:18	  9:27	  9:33	  9:38	  9:45	  9:52	 10:00	 10:05

36 Sundays
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To Norwood (eastbound)  To Price Hill (westbound)

AM
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	 6:50	 6:56	 7:04	 7:12	 7:19	 7:25	 7:31	 7:39	 7:48	 7:58
	 7:45	 7:51	 7:59	 8:07	 8:14	 8:20	 8:26	 8:34	 8:43	 8:53
	 8:40	 8:46	 8:54	 9:02	 9:09	 9:15	 9:21	 9:29	 9:39	 9:49
	 9:20	 9:26	 9:34	 9:42	 9:49	 9:55	 10:01	 10:09	 10:19	 10:29
	 10:00	 10:05	 10:13	 10:21	 10:29	 10:35	 10:41	 10:50	 11:00	 11:10
	 10:35	 10:40	 10:48	 10:56	 11:04	 11:10	 11:16	 11:25	 11:35	 11:45
	 11:20	 11:25	 11:33	 11:41	 11:49	 11:55	 12:01	 12:10	 12:19	 12:31
	 12:00	 12:05	 12:14	 12:22	 12:30	 12:37	 12:43	 12:52	 1:01	 1:11
	 12:40	 12:45	 12:54	 1:02	 1:10	 1:17	 1:23	 1:32	 1:41	 1:51
	 1:20	 1:25	 1:34	 1:42	 1:50	 1:56	 2:02	 2:11	 2:20	 2:30
	 2:00	 2:05	 2:14	 2:22	 2:31	 2:37	 2:43	 2:52	 3:01	 3:12
	 2:40	 2:45	 2:54	 3:02	 3:11	 3:17	 3:23	 3:32	 3:41	 3:52
	 3:20	 3:25	 3:35	 3:43	 3:51	 3:58	 4:04	 4:13	 4:23	 4:34
	 4:00	 4:05	 4:15	 4:23	 4:31	 4:38	 4:44	 4:53	 5:02	 5:14
	 4:45	 4:50	 5:00	 5:08	 5:16	 5:23	 5:29	 5:38	 5:47	 5:59
	 5:25	 5:30	 5:39	 5:47	 5:55	 6:01	 6:07	 6:15	 6:25	 6:35
	 6:05	 6:10	 6:19	 6:27	 6:35	 6:41	 6:47	 6:55	 7:05	 7:15
	 6:45	 6:50	 6:59	 7:07	 7:15	 7:21	 7:27	 7:35	 7:45	 7:55
	 7:25	 7:30	 7:38	 7:45	 7:52	 7:58	 8:04	 8:12	 8:22	 8:33
	 8:20	 8:25	 8:33	 8:40	 8:47	 8:53	 8:59	 9:07	 9:17	 9:27
	 9:15	 9:20	 9:28	 9:35	 9:42	 9:48	 9:54	 10:02	 10:12	 10:22

5 4 3 2 1

M
on

tg
om

er
y 

R
d.

 &
Sh

er
m

an
 A

ve
.

Su
rre

y 
Sq

ua
re

789

C
lif

to
n 

Av
e.

 &
M

cM
illa

n 
St

.

Bu
rn

et
 A

ve
. &

G
oo

dm
an

 A
ve

.

R
ea

di
ng

 R
d.

 &
D

an
a 

Av
e.

All trips are accessible with a wheelchair lift or ramp for people with disabilities.
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	 6:38	 6:49	 6:58	 7:05	 7:11	 7:16	 7:22	 7:28	 7:35	 7:40
	 7:30	 7:41	 7:51	 7:58	 8:04	 8:09	 8:15	 8:22	 8:30	 8:35
	 8:10	 8:21	 8:31	 8:38	 8:44	 8:49	 8:55	 9:02	 9:10	 9:15
	 8:50	 9:01	 9:11	 9:18	 9:24	 9:29	 9:35	 9:42	 9:50	 9:55
	 9:25	 9:36	 9:46	 9:53	 9:59	 10:04	 10:10	 10:17	 10:25	 10:30
	 10:09	 10:20	 10:30	 10:38	 10:44	 10:49	 10:55	 11:02	 11:10	 11:15
	 10:49	 11:00	 11:10	 11:18	 11:24	 11:29	 11:35	 11:42	 11:50	 11:55
	 11:27	 11:38	 11:50	 11:58	 12:04	 12:09	 12:15	 12:22	 12:30	 12:35
	 12:07	 12:18	 12:29	 12:37	 12:43	 12:48	 12:54	 1:02	 1:10	 1:15
	 12:47	 12:58	 1:09	 1:17	 1:23	 1:28	 1:34	 1:42	 1:50	 1:55
	 1:26	 1:38	 1:48	 1:56	 2:02	 2:07	 2:14	 2:22	 2:30	 2:35
	 2:05	 2:17	 2:28	 2:36	 2:42	 2:47	 2:54	 3:02	 3:10	 3:15
	 2:45	 2:57	 3:08	 3:16	 3:22	 3:27	 3:34	 3:42	 3:50	 3:55
	 3:29	 3:41	 3:51	 4:00	 4:06	 4:11	 4:18	 4:27	 4:35	 4:40
	 4:11	 4:23	 4:32	 4:41	 4:47	 4:52	 4:59	 5:07	 5:15	 5:20
	 4:52	 5:04	 5:13	 5:22	 5:28	 5:33	 5:39	 5:47	 5:55	 6:00
	 5:32	 5:44	 5:53	 6:02	 6:08	 6:13	 6:19	 6:27	 6:35	 6:40
	 6:15	 6:25	 6:33	 6:42	 6:48	 6:53	 6:59	 7:07	 7:15	 7:20
	 7:10	 7:20	 7:28	 7:37	 7:43	 7:48	 7:54	 8:02	 8:10	 8:15
	 8:05	 8:15	 8:23	 8:32	 8:38	 8:43	 8:49	 8:57	 9:05	 9:10
	 8:59	 9:09	 9:17	 9:26	 9:32	 9:37	 9:43	 9:51	 9:59	 10:04

please recycle

For complete fare information please visit 
go-metro.com.
Para obtener información completa 
sobre las tarifas, visite go-metro.com.

Contacting Metro
Cómo comunicarse con Metro
Bus info/Customer Care Center 	513-621-4455
Información sobre autobuses
Customer Care Center	 513-632-7575
Relaciones de clientes
Lost & Found	 513-632-7699
Objetos perdidos y encontrados
Access information	 513-632-7590
Información sobre medios de acceso
Fare Deal information	 513-632-7540
Información sobre el programa 
	 Fare Deal
TDD Ohio Relay Service	 800-750-0750
(for deaf/hearing-impaired customers)
Servicio de relevo mediante TDD de Ohio 
(Para clientes sordos/con deficiencias auditivas).

Metro Information
Metro Información

www.go-metro.com
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To Norwood (eastbound)  To Price Hill (westbound)

AM

PM

AM

D
el

hi
 T

ow
ne

 S
qu

ar
e

53
01

 D
el

hi
 R

d.

 	 5:20	  5:25	  5:33	  5:40	  5:47	  5:53	  5:58	  6:07	  6:16	  6:25
 	 6:00	  6:06	  6:15	  6:23	  6:30	  6:36	  6:42	  6:51	  7:00	  7:09
 	 6:40	  6:46	  6:55	  7:03	  7:10	  7:16	  7:22	  7:31	  7:40	  7:49
 	 7:20	  7:26	  7:35	  7:45	  7:53	  7:59	  8:06	  8:16	  8:25	  8:35
 	 8:00	  8:05	  8:14	  8:22	  8:30	  8:37	  8:43	  8:53	  9:02	  9:12
 	 8:23	  8:28	  8:37	  8:45	  8:53	  9:00	  9:06	  9:16	  9:25	  9:35
 	 8:40	  8:45	  8:54	  9:02	  9:10	  9:17	  9:23	  9:33	  9:42	  9:52
 	 9:20	  9:25	  9:34	  9:42	  9:50	  9:57	 10:03	 10:13	 10:22	 10:32
	 10:00	 10:05	 10:14	 10:21	 10:29	 10:36	 10:42	 10:53	 11:02	 11:12
	 10:40	 10:45	 10:54	 11:01	 11:09	 11:16	 11:22	 11:33	 11:42	 11:52
	 11:20	 11:25	 11:34	 11:41	 11:49	 11:56	 12:02	 12:13	 12:22	 12:33
	 12:00	 12:05	 12:14	 12:21	 12:29	 12:36	 12:42	 12:53	  1:02	  1:13
	 12:45	 12:50	 12:59	  1:06	  1:14	  1:21	  1:27	  1:38	  1:47	  1:58
 	 1:30	  1:35	  1:44	  1:52	  2:00	  2:07	  2:13	  2:24	  2:33	  2:44
 	 2:15	  2:21	  2:30	  2:38	  2:46	  2:53	  2:59	  3:11	  3:21	  3:32
 	 3:00	  3:06	  3:16	  3:25	  3:33	  3:41	  3:47	  4:00	  4:10	  4:23
 	 3:45	  3:51	  4:01	  4:10	  4:18	  4:26	  4:32	  4:45	  4:55	  5:08
 	 4:05	  4:11	  4:21	  4:29	  4:37	  4:44	  4:50	  5:03	  5:14	  5:26
 	 4:30	  4:36	  4:46	  4:54	  5:02	  5:09	  5:15	  5:28	  5:39	  5:51
 	 5:15	  5:20	  5:30	  5:38	  5:46	  5:53	  5:59	  6:11	  6:21	  6:32
 	 6:00	  6:05	  6:15	  6:23	  6:31	  6:38	  6:44	  6:55	  7:04	  7:14
 	 6:40	  6:45	  6:55	  7:03	  7:11	  7:18	  7:24	  7:35	  7:44	  7:54
 	 7:20	  7:25	  7:35	  7:42	  7:49	  7:56	  8:02	  8:12	  8:21	  8:31
 	 8:00	  8:05	  8:14	  8:21	  8:28	  8:35	  8:41	  8:51	  9:00	  9:10
 	 8:45	  8:50	  8:59	  9:06	  9:13	  9:20	  9:26	  9:36	  9:45	  9:55
 	 9:20	  9:25	  9:34	  9:41	  9:48	  9:54	  9:59	 10:08	 10:17	 10:26
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 	 5:29	  5:38	  5:48	  5:57	  6:03	  6:08	  6:14	  6:21	  6:30	  6:35
 	 6:02	  6:12	  6:24	  6:34	  6:41	  6:46	  6:53	  7:01	  7:10	  7:15
 	 6:42	  6:52	  7:04	  7:14	  7:21	  7:26	  7:33	  7:41	  7:50	  7:55
 	 7:05	  7:15	  7:27	  7:37	  7:44	  7:49	  7:56	  8:04	  8:13	  8:18
 	 7:24	  7:34	  7:45	  7:55	  8:01	  8:06	  8:13	  8:21	  8:30	  8:35
 	 8:07	  8:17	  8:26	  8:36	  8:42	  8:47	  8:54	  9:01	  9:10	  9:15
 	 8:47	  8:57	  9:06	  9:16	  9:22	  9:27	  9:34	  9:41	  9:50	  9:55
 	 9:27	  9:37	  9:46	  9:56	 10:02	 10:07	 10:14	 10:21	 10:30	 10:35
	 10:06	 10:17	 10:26	 10:36	 10:42	 10:47	 10:54	 11:01	 11:10	 11:15
	 10:46	 10:57	 11:06	 11:16	 11:22	 11:27	 11:34	 11:41	 11:50	 11:55
	 11:29	 11:40	 11:50	 12:01	 12:07	 12:12	 12:19	 12:26	 12:35	 12:40
	 12:11	 12:22	 12:32	 12:43	 12:49	 12:54	  1:02	  1:11	  1:20	  1:25
	 12:53	  1:04	  1:15	  1:26	  1:34	  1:39	  1:47	  1:56	  2:05	  2:10
 	 1:38	  1:49	  2:00	  2:11	  2:19	  2:24	  2:32	  2:41	  2:50	  2:55
 	 2:16	  2:28	  2:40	  2:52	  3:01	  3:06	  3:15	  3:25	  3:34	  3:40
 	 2:35	  2:47	  2:59	  3:11	  3:20	  3:26	  3:35	  3:45	  3:54	  4:00
 	 3:00	  3:12	  3:24	  3:36	  3:45	  3:51	  4:00	  4:10	  4:19	  4:25
 	 3:50	  4:02	  4:13	  4:25	  4:33	  4:38	  4:46	  4:55	  5:04	  5:10
	  4:35	  4:47	  4:58	  5:10	  5:18	  5:23	  5:31	  5:40	  5:49	  5:55
 	 5:20	  5:31	  5:41	  5:52	  6:00	  6:05	  6:12	  6:20	  6:29	  6:35
 	 6:06	  6:17	  6:26	  6:35	  6:43	  6:48	  6:54	  7:01	  7:10	  7:15
 	 6:46	  6:57	  7:06	  7:15	  7:23	  7:28	  7:34	  7:41	  7:50	  7:55
 	 7:33	  7:44	  7:52	  8:01	  8:08	  8:13	  8:19	  8:26	  8:35	  8:40
 	 8:11	  8:21	  8:29	  8:37	  8:43	  8:48	  8:54	  9:01	  9:10	  9:15
 	 8:51	  9:01	  9:09	  9:17	  9:23	  9:28	  9:34	  9:41	  9:50	  9:55
 	 9:31	  9:41	  9:49	  9:57	 10:03	 10:08	 10:14	 10:21	 10:30	 10:35

All trips are accessible with a wheelchair lift or ramp for people with disabilities.
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	Riding Metro
Viajando en Metro
No food, beverages or smoking on Metro.
	Se prohíbe comer, beber o fumar en el Metro.
	
Offer front seats to older adults and people with 		
	disabilities.
	Ofrezca los asientos de adelante a los adultos mayores 
y a las personas con discapacidades.

All Metro buses are 100% accessible for people with 
disabilities.
	Todos los autobuses Metro son 100% accesibles 	para 
personas con discapacidades.
	
Use headphones with all audio equipment, including 
cell phones.
	Use auriculares con todo equipo de audio, incluso 		
	teléfonos celulares.

	Fold strollers and carts.
	Pliegue los coches de bebés y los carros.

	Remove hoods and face masks; exceptions: small 		
	children and those observing religious or cultural customs.
	Quítese las capuchas y las máscaras para la cara, salvo: 
los niños pequeños y quienes observan costumbres 
religiosas o culturales.
	
Report any suspicious packages or behavior to operator. 
	Informe sobre cualquier paquete o conducta 
	sospechosos al operador 
	
Children under 55 inches in height ride free with a 
paying adult. Limit two free children with each paying 
adult. Children over 55 inches tall will pay full fare.
	Los niños menores a 55 pulgadas (140 cm) viajan gratis 
con un adulto que pague el boleto. Límite de dos niños 
gratis por cada adulto que pague el boleto. Los niños 
mayores a 55 pulgadas (140 cm) pagan la tarifa completa.	

All riders must pay fare – NO EXCEPTIONS.
Todos los pasajeros deben pagar la tarifa: NO SE HACEN 
EXCEPCIONES.

New printed schedules will not be issued if trips
are adjusted by five minutes or less. Please visit
www.go-metro.com for the most up-to-date schedule.



36 Saturdays
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To Norwood (eastbound)  To Price Hill (westbound)

AM

PM
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	  6:50	  6:56	  7:05	  7:12	  7:19	  7:26	  7:32	  7:40	  7:48	  7:58
 	 7:45	  7:51	  8:00	  8:07	  8:14	  8:21	  8:27	  8:35	  8:43	  8:53
 	 8:40	  8:46	  8:55	  9:02	  9:09	  9:16	  9:23	  9:32	  9:41	  9:51
	  9:20	  9:26	  9:35	  9:42	  9:49	  9:56	 10:03	 10:12	 10:21	 10:31
	 10:00	 10:05	 10:14	 10:21	 10:28	 10:35	 10:41	 10:50	 10:59	 11:09
	 10:40	 10:45	 10:54	 11:01	 11:08	 11:15	 11:21	 11:30	 11:39	 11:49
	 11:20	 11:25	 11:34	 11:41	 11:48	 11:55	 12:01	 12:10	 12:19	 12:29
	 12:00	 12:05	 12:14	 12:21	 12:29	 12:36	 12:43	 12:53	  1:02	  1:14
	 12:40	 12:45	 12:54	  1:01	  1:09	  1:16	  1:23	  1:33	  1:42	  1:54
 	 1:20	  1:25	  1:35	  1:42	  1:50	  1:57	  2:03	  2:13	  2:21	  2:32
 	 2:00	  2:05	  2:15	  2:22	  2:29	  2:36	  2:42	  2:52	  3:00	  3:12
 	 2:40	  2:45	  2:55	  3:02	  3:09	  3:16	  3:22	  3:32	  3:40	  3:52
 	 3:20	  3:25	  3:35	  3:42	  3:49	  3:56	  4:02	  4:12	  4:22	  4:33
 	 4:00	  4:05	  4:15	  4:23	  4:31	  4:38	  4:44	  4:54	  5:04	  5:15
 	 4:45	  4:50	  5:00	  5:08	  5:16	  5:23	  5:29	  5:39	  5:49	  6:00
 	 5:25	  5:30	  5:40	  5:47	  5:54	  6:01	  6:07	  6:16	  6:25	  6:36
 	 6:05	  6:10	  6:19	  6:26	  6:33	  6:40	  6:46	  6:55	  7:04	  7:15
 	 6:50	  6:55	  7:04	  7:11	  7:18	  7:25	  7:31	  7:40	  7:49	  8:00
 	 7:25	  7:30	  7:39	  7:46	  7:53	  8:00	  8:06	  8:15	  8:24	  8:35
 	 8:20	  8:25	  8:34	  8:41	  8:48	  8:54	  9:00	  9:09	  9:18	  9:28
 	 9:20	  9:25	  9:34	  9:41	  9:48	  9:54	 10:00	 10:09	 10:18	 10:28
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All trips are accessible with a wheelchair lift or ramp for people with disabilities.

AM

PM

Metro Sales Office • 120 E. Fourth St.
Mercantile Center arcade

Weekdays 7:30am - 4:30pm
bus schedules • information • passes • stored-value cards

go-metro.com

Price Hill - Norwood 
Crosstown
Seven days a week

Serving:
Avondale

Cincinnati Children’s Hospital
Delhi Plaza • Delhi Towne Square

Fairmount
Hughes High School

Mount St. Joseph University
Norwood
Price Hill

Surrey Square
University of Cincinnati

UC Medical Center
West Price Hill

Xavier University

36
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	  6:35	  6:46	  6:54	  7:02	  7:09	  7:15	  7:21	  7:27	  7:35	  7:40
 	 7:29	  7:41	  7:49	  7:57	  8:04	  8:10	  8:16	  8:22	  8:30	  8:35
 	 8:09	  8:21	  8:29	  8:37	  8:44	  8:50	  8:56	  9:02	  9:10	  9:15
 	 8:49	  9:01	  9:09	  9:17	  9:24	  9:30	  9:36	  9:42	  9:50	  9:55
 	 9:29	  9:41	  9:49	  9:57	 10:04	 10:10	 10:16	 10:22	 10:30	 10:35
	 10:07	 10:19	 10:28	 10:37	 10:44	 10:49	 10:55	 11:02	 11:10	 11:15
	 10:47	 10:59	 11:08	 11:17	 11:24	 11:29	 11:35	 11:42	 11:50	 11:55
	 11:27	 11:39	 11:48	 11:57	 12:04	 12:09	 12:15	 12:22	 12:30	 12:35
	 12:06	 12:19	 12:28	 12:37	 12:44	 12:49	 12:55	  1:02	  1:10	  1:15
	 12:46	 12:59	  1:08	  1:17	  1:24	  1:29	  1:35	  1:42	  1:50	  1:55
 	 1:26	  1:39	  1:48	  1:57	  2:04	  2:09	  2:15	  2:22	  2:30	  2:35
 	 2:04	  2:16	  2:26	  2:35	  2:42	  2:47	  2:53	  3:01	  3:09	  3:15
 	 2:44	  2:56	  3:06	  3:15	  3:22	  3:27	  3:33	  3:41	  3:49	  3:55
 	 3:29	  3:41	  3:51	  4:00	  4:07	  4:12	  4:18	  4:26	  4:34	  4:40
 	 4:10	  4:22	  4:31	  4:40	  4:47	  4:52	  4:58	  5:06	  5:14	  5:20
 	 4:50	  5:02	  5:11	  5:20	  5:27	  5:32	  5:38	  5:46	  5:54	  6:00
 	 5:35	  5:47	  5:56	  6:05	  6:12	  6:17	  6:23	  6:31	  6:39	  6:45
 	 6:12	  6:23	  6:31	  6:40	  6:47	  6:52	  6:58	  7:06	  7:14	  7:20
 	 7:08	  7:19	  7:28	  7:37	  7:43	  7:48	  7:55	  8:02	  8:10	  8:15
	  8:08	  8:19	  8:28	  8:37	  8:43	  8:48	  8:55	  9:02	  9:10	  9:15
 	 8:58	  9:09	  9:18	  9:27	  9:33	  9:38	  9:45	  9:52	 10:00	 10:05

36 Sundays
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To Norwood (eastbound)  To Price Hill (westbound)

AM

PM

D
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	 6:50	 6:56	 7:04	 7:12	 7:19	 7:25	 7:31	 7:39	 7:48	 7:58
	 7:45	 7:51	 7:59	 8:07	 8:14	 8:20	 8:26	 8:34	 8:43	 8:53
	 8:40	 8:46	 8:54	 9:02	 9:09	 9:15	 9:21	 9:29	 9:39	 9:49
	 9:20	 9:26	 9:34	 9:42	 9:49	 9:55	 10:01	 10:09	 10:19	 10:29
	 10:00	 10:05	 10:13	 10:21	 10:29	 10:35	 10:41	 10:50	 11:00	 11:10
	 10:35	 10:40	 10:48	 10:56	 11:04	 11:10	 11:16	 11:25	 11:35	 11:45
	 11:20	 11:25	 11:33	 11:41	 11:49	 11:55	 12:01	 12:10	 12:19	 12:31
	 12:00	 12:05	 12:14	 12:22	 12:30	 12:37	 12:43	 12:52	 1:01	 1:11
	 12:40	 12:45	 12:54	 1:02	 1:10	 1:17	 1:23	 1:32	 1:41	 1:51
	 1:20	 1:25	 1:34	 1:42	 1:50	 1:56	 2:02	 2:11	 2:20	 2:30
	 2:00	 2:05	 2:14	 2:22	 2:31	 2:37	 2:43	 2:52	 3:01	 3:12
	 2:40	 2:45	 2:54	 3:02	 3:11	 3:17	 3:23	 3:32	 3:41	 3:52
	 3:20	 3:25	 3:35	 3:43	 3:51	 3:58	 4:04	 4:13	 4:23	 4:34
	 4:00	 4:05	 4:15	 4:23	 4:31	 4:38	 4:44	 4:53	 5:02	 5:14
	 4:45	 4:50	 5:00	 5:08	 5:16	 5:23	 5:29	 5:38	 5:47	 5:59
	 5:25	 5:30	 5:39	 5:47	 5:55	 6:01	 6:07	 6:15	 6:25	 6:35
	 6:05	 6:10	 6:19	 6:27	 6:35	 6:41	 6:47	 6:55	 7:05	 7:15
	 6:45	 6:50	 6:59	 7:07	 7:15	 7:21	 7:27	 7:35	 7:45	 7:55
	 7:25	 7:30	 7:38	 7:45	 7:52	 7:58	 8:04	 8:12	 8:22	 8:33
	 8:20	 8:25	 8:33	 8:40	 8:47	 8:53	 8:59	 9:07	 9:17	 9:27
	 9:15	 9:20	 9:28	 9:35	 9:42	 9:48	 9:54	 10:02	 10:12	 10:22
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All trips are accessible with a wheelchair lift or ramp for people with disabilities.

AM

PM
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	 6:38	 6:49	 6:58	 7:05	 7:11	 7:16	 7:22	 7:28	 7:35	 7:40
	 7:30	 7:41	 7:51	 7:58	 8:04	 8:09	 8:15	 8:22	 8:30	 8:35
	 8:10	 8:21	 8:31	 8:38	 8:44	 8:49	 8:55	 9:02	 9:10	 9:15
	 8:50	 9:01	 9:11	 9:18	 9:24	 9:29	 9:35	 9:42	 9:50	 9:55
	 9:25	 9:36	 9:46	 9:53	 9:59	 10:04	 10:10	 10:17	 10:25	 10:30
	 10:09	 10:20	 10:30	 10:38	 10:44	 10:49	 10:55	 11:02	 11:10	 11:15
	 10:49	 11:00	 11:10	 11:18	 11:24	 11:29	 11:35	 11:42	 11:50	 11:55
	 11:27	 11:38	 11:50	 11:58	 12:04	 12:09	 12:15	 12:22	 12:30	 12:35
	 12:07	 12:18	 12:29	 12:37	 12:43	 12:48	 12:54	 1:02	 1:10	 1:15
	 12:47	 12:58	 1:09	 1:17	 1:23	 1:28	 1:34	 1:42	 1:50	 1:55
	 1:26	 1:38	 1:48	 1:56	 2:02	 2:07	 2:14	 2:22	 2:30	 2:35
	 2:05	 2:17	 2:28	 2:36	 2:42	 2:47	 2:54	 3:02	 3:10	 3:15
	 2:45	 2:57	 3:08	 3:16	 3:22	 3:27	 3:34	 3:42	 3:50	 3:55
	 3:29	 3:41	 3:51	 4:00	 4:06	 4:11	 4:18	 4:27	 4:35	 4:40
	 4:11	 4:23	 4:32	 4:41	 4:47	 4:52	 4:59	 5:07	 5:15	 5:20
	 4:52	 5:04	 5:13	 5:22	 5:28	 5:33	 5:39	 5:47	 5:55	 6:00
	 5:32	 5:44	 5:53	 6:02	 6:08	 6:13	 6:19	 6:27	 6:35	 6:40
	 6:15	 6:25	 6:33	 6:42	 6:48	 6:53	 6:59	 7:07	 7:15	 7:20
	 7:10	 7:20	 7:28	 7:37	 7:43	 7:48	 7:54	 8:02	 8:10	 8:15
	 8:05	 8:15	 8:23	 8:32	 8:38	 8:43	 8:49	 8:57	 9:05	 9:10
	 8:59	 9:09	 9:17	 9:26	 9:32	 9:37	 9:43	 9:51	 9:59	 10:04

please recycle

For complete fare information please visit 
go-metro.com.
Para obtener información completa 
sobre las tarifas, visite go-metro.com.

Contacting Metro
Cómo comunicarse con Metro
Bus info/Customer Care Center 	513-621-4455
Información sobre autobuses
Customer Care Center	 513-632-7575
Relaciones de clientes
Lost & Found	 513-632-7699
Objetos perdidos y encontrados
Access information	 513-632-7590
Información sobre medios de acceso
Fare Deal information	 513-632-7540
Información sobre el programa 
	 Fare Deal
TDD Ohio Relay Service	 800-750-0750
(for deaf/hearing-impaired customers)
Servicio de relevo mediante TDD de Ohio 
(Para clientes sordos/con deficiencias auditivas).

Metro Information
Metro Información

www.go-metro.com
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To Norwood (eastbound)  To Price Hill (westbound)

AM

PM
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	  6:50	  6:56	  7:05	  7:12	  7:19	  7:26	  7:32	  7:40	  7:48	  7:58
 	 7:45	  7:51	  8:00	  8:07	  8:14	  8:21	  8:27	  8:35	  8:43	  8:53
 	 8:40	  8:46	  8:55	  9:02	  9:09	  9:16	  9:23	  9:32	  9:41	  9:51
	  9:20	  9:26	  9:35	  9:42	  9:49	  9:56	 10:03	 10:12	 10:21	 10:31
	 10:00	 10:05	 10:14	 10:21	 10:28	 10:35	 10:41	 10:50	 10:59	 11:09
	 10:40	 10:45	 10:54	 11:01	 11:08	 11:15	 11:21	 11:30	 11:39	 11:49
	 11:20	 11:25	 11:34	 11:41	 11:48	 11:55	 12:01	 12:10	 12:19	 12:29
	 12:00	 12:05	 12:14	 12:21	 12:29	 12:36	 12:43	 12:53	  1:02	  1:14
	 12:40	 12:45	 12:54	  1:01	  1:09	  1:16	  1:23	  1:33	  1:42	  1:54
 	 1:20	  1:25	  1:35	  1:42	  1:50	  1:57	  2:03	  2:13	  2:21	  2:32
 	 2:00	  2:05	  2:15	  2:22	  2:29	  2:36	  2:42	  2:52	  3:00	  3:12
 	 2:40	  2:45	  2:55	  3:02	  3:09	  3:16	  3:22	  3:32	  3:40	  3:52
 	 3:20	  3:25	  3:35	  3:42	  3:49	  3:56	  4:02	  4:12	  4:22	  4:33
 	 4:00	  4:05	  4:15	  4:23	  4:31	  4:38	  4:44	  4:54	  5:04	  5:15
 	 4:45	  4:50	  5:00	  5:08	  5:16	  5:23	  5:29	  5:39	  5:49	  6:00
 	 5:25	  5:30	  5:40	  5:47	  5:54	  6:01	  6:07	  6:16	  6:25	  6:36
 	 6:05	  6:10	  6:19	  6:26	  6:33	  6:40	  6:46	  6:55	  7:04	  7:15
 	 6:50	  6:55	  7:04	  7:11	  7:18	  7:25	  7:31	  7:40	  7:49	  8:00
 	 7:25	  7:30	  7:39	  7:46	  7:53	  8:00	  8:06	  8:15	  8:24	  8:35
 	 8:20	  8:25	  8:34	  8:41	  8:48	  8:54	  9:00	  9:09	  9:18	  9:28
 	 9:20	  9:25	  9:34	  9:41	  9:48	  9:54	 10:00	 10:09	 10:18	 10:28
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All trips are accessible with a wheelchair lift or ramp for people with disabilities.

AM

PM

Metro Sales Office • 120 E. Fourth St.
Mercantile Center arcade

Weekdays 7:30am - 4:30pm
bus schedules • information • passes • stored-value cards

go-metro.com

Price Hill - Norwood 
Crosstown
Seven days a week

Serving:
Avondale

Cincinnati Children’s Hospital
Delhi Plaza • Delhi Towne Square

Fairmount
Hughes High School

Mount St. Joseph University
Norwood
Price Hill

Surrey Square
University of Cincinnati

UC Medical Center
West Price Hill

Xavier University

36
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	  6:35	  6:46	  6:54	  7:02	  7:09	  7:15	  7:21	  7:27	  7:35	  7:40
 	 7:29	  7:41	  7:49	  7:57	  8:04	  8:10	  8:16	  8:22	  8:30	  8:35
 	 8:09	  8:21	  8:29	  8:37	  8:44	  8:50	  8:56	  9:02	  9:10	  9:15
 	 8:49	  9:01	  9:09	  9:17	  9:24	  9:30	  9:36	  9:42	  9:50	  9:55
 	 9:29	  9:41	  9:49	  9:57	 10:04	 10:10	 10:16	 10:22	 10:30	 10:35
	 10:07	 10:19	 10:28	 10:37	 10:44	 10:49	 10:55	 11:02	 11:10	 11:15
	 10:47	 10:59	 11:08	 11:17	 11:24	 11:29	 11:35	 11:42	 11:50	 11:55
	 11:27	 11:39	 11:48	 11:57	 12:04	 12:09	 12:15	 12:22	 12:30	 12:35
	 12:06	 12:19	 12:28	 12:37	 12:44	 12:49	 12:55	  1:02	  1:10	  1:15
	 12:46	 12:59	  1:08	  1:17	  1:24	  1:29	  1:35	  1:42	  1:50	  1:55
 	 1:26	  1:39	  1:48	  1:57	  2:04	  2:09	  2:15	  2:22	  2:30	  2:35
 	 2:04	  2:16	  2:26	  2:35	  2:42	  2:47	  2:53	  3:01	  3:09	  3:15
 	 2:44	  2:56	  3:06	  3:15	  3:22	  3:27	  3:33	  3:41	  3:49	  3:55
 	 3:29	  3:41	  3:51	  4:00	  4:07	  4:12	  4:18	  4:26	  4:34	  4:40
 	 4:10	  4:22	  4:31	  4:40	  4:47	  4:52	  4:58	  5:06	  5:14	  5:20
 	 4:50	  5:02	  5:11	  5:20	  5:27	  5:32	  5:38	  5:46	  5:54	  6:00
 	 5:35	  5:47	  5:56	  6:05	  6:12	  6:17	  6:23	  6:31	  6:39	  6:45
 	 6:12	  6:23	  6:31	  6:40	  6:47	  6:52	  6:58	  7:06	  7:14	  7:20
 	 7:08	  7:19	  7:28	  7:37	  7:43	  7:48	  7:55	  8:02	  8:10	  8:15
	  8:08	  8:19	  8:28	  8:37	  8:43	  8:48	  8:55	  9:02	  9:10	  9:15
 	 8:58	  9:09	  9:18	  9:27	  9:33	  9:38	  9:45	  9:52	 10:00	 10:05

36 Sundays
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To Norwood (eastbound)  To Price Hill (westbound)

AM

PM

D
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hi
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 D
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	 6:50	 6:56	 7:04	 7:12	 7:19	 7:25	 7:31	 7:39	 7:48	 7:58
	 7:45	 7:51	 7:59	 8:07	 8:14	 8:20	 8:26	 8:34	 8:43	 8:53
	 8:40	 8:46	 8:54	 9:02	 9:09	 9:15	 9:21	 9:29	 9:39	 9:49
	 9:20	 9:26	 9:34	 9:42	 9:49	 9:55	 10:01	 10:09	 10:19	 10:29
	 10:00	 10:05	 10:13	 10:21	 10:29	 10:35	 10:41	 10:50	 11:00	 11:10
	 10:35	 10:40	 10:48	 10:56	 11:04	 11:10	 11:16	 11:25	 11:35	 11:45
	 11:20	 11:25	 11:33	 11:41	 11:49	 11:55	 12:01	 12:10	 12:19	 12:31
	 12:00	 12:05	 12:14	 12:22	 12:30	 12:37	 12:43	 12:52	 1:01	 1:11
	 12:40	 12:45	 12:54	 1:02	 1:10	 1:17	 1:23	 1:32	 1:41	 1:51
	 1:20	 1:25	 1:34	 1:42	 1:50	 1:56	 2:02	 2:11	 2:20	 2:30
	 2:00	 2:05	 2:14	 2:22	 2:31	 2:37	 2:43	 2:52	 3:01	 3:12
	 2:40	 2:45	 2:54	 3:02	 3:11	 3:17	 3:23	 3:32	 3:41	 3:52
	 3:20	 3:25	 3:35	 3:43	 3:51	 3:58	 4:04	 4:13	 4:23	 4:34
	 4:00	 4:05	 4:15	 4:23	 4:31	 4:38	 4:44	 4:53	 5:02	 5:14
	 4:45	 4:50	 5:00	 5:08	 5:16	 5:23	 5:29	 5:38	 5:47	 5:59
	 5:25	 5:30	 5:39	 5:47	 5:55	 6:01	 6:07	 6:15	 6:25	 6:35
	 6:05	 6:10	 6:19	 6:27	 6:35	 6:41	 6:47	 6:55	 7:05	 7:15
	 6:45	 6:50	 6:59	 7:07	 7:15	 7:21	 7:27	 7:35	 7:45	 7:55
	 7:25	 7:30	 7:38	 7:45	 7:52	 7:58	 8:04	 8:12	 8:22	 8:33
	 8:20	 8:25	 8:33	 8:40	 8:47	 8:53	 8:59	 9:07	 9:17	 9:27
	 9:15	 9:20	 9:28	 9:35	 9:42	 9:48	 9:54	 10:02	 10:12	 10:22
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All trips are accessible with a wheelchair lift or ramp for people with disabilities.
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	 6:38	 6:49	 6:58	 7:05	 7:11	 7:16	 7:22	 7:28	 7:35	 7:40
	 7:30	 7:41	 7:51	 7:58	 8:04	 8:09	 8:15	 8:22	 8:30	 8:35
	 8:10	 8:21	 8:31	 8:38	 8:44	 8:49	 8:55	 9:02	 9:10	 9:15
	 8:50	 9:01	 9:11	 9:18	 9:24	 9:29	 9:35	 9:42	 9:50	 9:55
	 9:25	 9:36	 9:46	 9:53	 9:59	 10:04	 10:10	 10:17	 10:25	 10:30
	 10:09	 10:20	 10:30	 10:38	 10:44	 10:49	 10:55	 11:02	 11:10	 11:15
	 10:49	 11:00	 11:10	 11:18	 11:24	 11:29	 11:35	 11:42	 11:50	 11:55
	 11:27	 11:38	 11:50	 11:58	 12:04	 12:09	 12:15	 12:22	 12:30	 12:35
	 12:07	 12:18	 12:29	 12:37	 12:43	 12:48	 12:54	 1:02	 1:10	 1:15
	 12:47	 12:58	 1:09	 1:17	 1:23	 1:28	 1:34	 1:42	 1:50	 1:55
	 1:26	 1:38	 1:48	 1:56	 2:02	 2:07	 2:14	 2:22	 2:30	 2:35
	 2:05	 2:17	 2:28	 2:36	 2:42	 2:47	 2:54	 3:02	 3:10	 3:15
	 2:45	 2:57	 3:08	 3:16	 3:22	 3:27	 3:34	 3:42	 3:50	 3:55
	 3:29	 3:41	 3:51	 4:00	 4:06	 4:11	 4:18	 4:27	 4:35	 4:40
	 4:11	 4:23	 4:32	 4:41	 4:47	 4:52	 4:59	 5:07	 5:15	 5:20
	 4:52	 5:04	 5:13	 5:22	 5:28	 5:33	 5:39	 5:47	 5:55	 6:00
	 5:32	 5:44	 5:53	 6:02	 6:08	 6:13	 6:19	 6:27	 6:35	 6:40
	 6:15	 6:25	 6:33	 6:42	 6:48	 6:53	 6:59	 7:07	 7:15	 7:20
	 7:10	 7:20	 7:28	 7:37	 7:43	 7:48	 7:54	 8:02	 8:10	 8:15
	 8:05	 8:15	 8:23	 8:32	 8:38	 8:43	 8:49	 8:57	 9:05	 9:10
	 8:59	 9:09	 9:17	 9:26	 9:32	 9:37	 9:43	 9:51	 9:59	 10:04

please recycle

For complete fare information please visit 
go-metro.com.
Para obtener información completa 
sobre las tarifas, visite go-metro.com.

Contacting Metro
Cómo comunicarse con Metro
Bus info/Customer Care Center 	513-621-4455
Información sobre autobuses
Customer Care Center	 513-632-7575
Relaciones de clientes
Lost & Found	 513-632-7699
Objetos perdidos y encontrados
Access information	 513-632-7590
Información sobre medios de acceso
Fare Deal information	 513-632-7540
Información sobre el programa 
	 Fare Deal
TDD Ohio Relay Service	 800-750-0750
(for deaf/hearing-impaired customers)
Servicio de relevo mediante TDD de Ohio 
(Para clientes sordos/con deficiencias auditivas).

Metro Information
Metro Información

www.go-metro.com
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To Norwood (eastbound)  To Price Hill (westbound)

AM

PM
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 	 5:20	  5:25	  5:33	  5:40	  5:47	  5:53	  5:58	  6:07	  6:16	  6:25
 	 6:00	  6:06	  6:15	  6:23	  6:30	  6:36	  6:42	  6:51	  7:00	  7:09
 	 6:40	  6:46	  6:55	  7:03	  7:10	  7:16	  7:22	  7:31	  7:40	  7:49
 	 7:20	  7:26	  7:35	  7:45	  7:53	  7:59	  8:06	  8:16	  8:25	  8:35
 	 8:00	  8:05	  8:14	  8:22	  8:30	  8:37	  8:43	  8:53	  9:02	  9:12
 	 8:23	  8:28	  8:37	  8:45	  8:53	  9:00	  9:06	  9:16	  9:25	  9:35
 	 8:40	  8:45	  8:54	  9:02	  9:10	  9:17	  9:23	  9:33	  9:42	  9:52
 	 9:20	  9:25	  9:34	  9:42	  9:50	  9:57	 10:03	 10:13	 10:22	 10:32
	 10:00	 10:05	 10:14	 10:21	 10:29	 10:36	 10:42	 10:53	 11:02	 11:12
	 10:40	 10:45	 10:54	 11:01	 11:09	 11:16	 11:22	 11:33	 11:42	 11:52
	 11:20	 11:25	 11:34	 11:41	 11:49	 11:56	 12:02	 12:13	 12:22	 12:33
	 12:00	 12:05	 12:14	 12:21	 12:29	 12:36	 12:42	 12:53	  1:02	  1:13
	 12:45	 12:50	 12:59	  1:06	  1:14	  1:21	  1:27	  1:38	  1:47	  1:58
 	 1:30	  1:35	  1:44	  1:52	  2:00	  2:07	  2:13	  2:24	  2:33	  2:44
 	 2:15	  2:21	  2:30	  2:38	  2:46	  2:53	  2:59	  3:11	  3:21	  3:32
 	 3:00	  3:06	  3:16	  3:25	  3:33	  3:41	  3:47	  4:00	  4:10	  4:23
 	 3:45	  3:51	  4:01	  4:10	  4:18	  4:26	  4:32	  4:45	  4:55	  5:08
 	 4:05	  4:11	  4:21	  4:29	  4:37	  4:44	  4:50	  5:03	  5:14	  5:26
 	 4:30	  4:36	  4:46	  4:54	  5:02	  5:09	  5:15	  5:28	  5:39	  5:51
 	 5:15	  5:20	  5:30	  5:38	  5:46	  5:53	  5:59	  6:11	  6:21	  6:32
 	 6:00	  6:05	  6:15	  6:23	  6:31	  6:38	  6:44	  6:55	  7:04	  7:14
 	 6:40	  6:45	  6:55	  7:03	  7:11	  7:18	  7:24	  7:35	  7:44	  7:54
 	 7:20	  7:25	  7:35	  7:42	  7:49	  7:56	  8:02	  8:12	  8:21	  8:31
 	 8:00	  8:05	  8:14	  8:21	  8:28	  8:35	  8:41	  8:51	  9:00	  9:10
 	 8:45	  8:50	  8:59	  9:06	  9:13	  9:20	  9:26	  9:36	  9:45	  9:55
 	 9:20	  9:25	  9:34	  9:41	  9:48	  9:54	  9:59	 10:08	 10:17	 10:26
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 	 5:29	  5:38	  5:48	  5:57	  6:03	  6:08	  6:14	  6:21	  6:30	  6:35
 	 6:02	  6:12	  6:24	  6:34	  6:41	  6:46	  6:53	  7:01	  7:10	  7:15
 	 6:42	  6:52	  7:04	  7:14	  7:21	  7:26	  7:33	  7:41	  7:50	  7:55
 	 7:05	  7:15	  7:27	  7:37	  7:44	  7:49	  7:56	  8:04	  8:13	  8:18
 	 7:24	  7:34	  7:45	  7:55	  8:01	  8:06	  8:13	  8:21	  8:30	  8:35
 	 8:07	  8:17	  8:26	  8:36	  8:42	  8:47	  8:54	  9:01	  9:10	  9:15
 	 8:47	  8:57	  9:06	  9:16	  9:22	  9:27	  9:34	  9:41	  9:50	  9:55
 	 9:27	  9:37	  9:46	  9:56	 10:02	 10:07	 10:14	 10:21	 10:30	 10:35
	 10:06	 10:17	 10:26	 10:36	 10:42	 10:47	 10:54	 11:01	 11:10	 11:15
	 10:46	 10:57	 11:06	 11:16	 11:22	 11:27	 11:34	 11:41	 11:50	 11:55
	 11:29	 11:40	 11:50	 12:01	 12:07	 12:12	 12:19	 12:26	 12:35	 12:40
	 12:11	 12:22	 12:32	 12:43	 12:49	 12:54	  1:02	  1:11	  1:20	  1:25
	 12:53	  1:04	  1:15	  1:26	  1:34	  1:39	  1:47	  1:56	  2:05	  2:10
 	 1:38	  1:49	  2:00	  2:11	  2:19	  2:24	  2:32	  2:41	  2:50	  2:55
 	 2:16	  2:28	  2:40	  2:52	  3:01	  3:06	  3:15	  3:25	  3:34	  3:40
 	 2:35	  2:47	  2:59	  3:11	  3:20	  3:26	  3:35	  3:45	  3:54	  4:00
 	 3:00	  3:12	  3:24	  3:36	  3:45	  3:51	  4:00	  4:10	  4:19	  4:25
 	 3:50	  4:02	  4:13	  4:25	  4:33	  4:38	  4:46	  4:55	  5:04	  5:10
	  4:35	  4:47	  4:58	  5:10	  5:18	  5:23	  5:31	  5:40	  5:49	  5:55
 	 5:20	  5:31	  5:41	  5:52	  6:00	  6:05	  6:12	  6:20	  6:29	  6:35
 	 6:06	  6:17	  6:26	  6:35	  6:43	  6:48	  6:54	  7:01	  7:10	  7:15
 	 6:46	  6:57	  7:06	  7:15	  7:23	  7:28	  7:34	  7:41	  7:50	  7:55
 	 7:33	  7:44	  7:52	  8:01	  8:08	  8:13	  8:19	  8:26	  8:35	  8:40
 	 8:11	  8:21	  8:29	  8:37	  8:43	  8:48	  8:54	  9:01	  9:10	  9:15
 	 8:51	  9:01	  9:09	  9:17	  9:23	  9:28	  9:34	  9:41	  9:50	  9:55
 	 9:31	  9:41	  9:49	  9:57	 10:03	 10:08	 10:14	 10:21	 10:30	 10:35

All trips are accessible with a wheelchair lift or ramp for people with disabilities.
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	Riding Metro
Viajando en Metro
No food, beverages or smoking on Metro.
	Se prohíbe comer, beber o fumar en el Metro.
	
Offer front seats to older adults and people with 		
	disabilities.
	Ofrezca los asientos de adelante a los adultos mayores 
y a las personas con discapacidades.

All Metro buses are 100% accessible for people with 
disabilities.
	Todos los autobuses Metro son 100% accesibles 	para 
personas con discapacidades.
	
Use headphones with all audio equipment, including 
cell phones.
	Use auriculares con todo equipo de audio, incluso 		
	teléfonos celulares.

	Fold strollers and carts.
	Pliegue los coches de bebés y los carros.

	Remove hoods and face masks; exceptions: small 		
	children and those observing religious or cultural customs.
	Quítese las capuchas y las máscaras para la cara, salvo: 
los niños pequeños y quienes observan costumbres 
religiosas o culturales.
	
Report any suspicious packages or behavior to operator. 
	Informe sobre cualquier paquete o conducta 
	sospechosos al operador 
	
Children under 55 inches in height ride free with a 
paying adult. Limit two free children with each paying 
adult. Children over 55 inches tall will pay full fare.
	Los niños menores a 55 pulgadas (140 cm) viajan gratis 
con un adulto que pague el boleto. Límite de dos niños 
gratis por cada adulto que pague el boleto. Los niños 
mayores a 55 pulgadas (140 cm) pagan la tarifa completa.	

All riders must pay fare – NO EXCEPTIONS.
Todos los pasajeros deben pagar la tarifa: NO SE HACEN 
EXCEPCIONES.

New printed schedules will not be issued if trips
are adjusted by five minutes or less. Please visit
www.go-metro.com for the most up-to-date schedule.



36 Saturdays

W
ar

sa
w

 A
ve

. &
C

ar
so

n 
Av

e.

H
ar

ris
on

 A
ve

. &
Q

ue
en

 C
ity

 A
ve

.

W
es

t 8
th

 S
t. 

&
G

re
en

w
ic

h 
Av

e.

6

W
es

t 8
th

 S
t. 

&
St

at
e 

Av
e.

To Norwood (eastbound)  To Price Hill (westbound)

AM

PM

D
el

hi
 T

ow
ne

 S
qu

ar
e

53
01

 D
el

hi
 R

d.

	  6:50	  6:56	  7:05	  7:12	  7:19	  7:26	  7:32	  7:40	  7:48	  7:58
 	 7:45	  7:51	  8:00	  8:07	  8:14	  8:21	  8:27	  8:35	  8:43	  8:53
 	 8:40	  8:46	  8:55	  9:02	  9:09	  9:16	  9:23	  9:32	  9:41	  9:51
	  9:20	  9:26	  9:35	  9:42	  9:49	  9:56	 10:03	 10:12	 10:21	 10:31
	 10:00	 10:05	 10:14	 10:21	 10:28	 10:35	 10:41	 10:50	 10:59	 11:09
	 10:40	 10:45	 10:54	 11:01	 11:08	 11:15	 11:21	 11:30	 11:39	 11:49
	 11:20	 11:25	 11:34	 11:41	 11:48	 11:55	 12:01	 12:10	 12:19	 12:29
	 12:00	 12:05	 12:14	 12:21	 12:29	 12:36	 12:43	 12:53	  1:02	  1:14
	 12:40	 12:45	 12:54	  1:01	  1:09	  1:16	  1:23	  1:33	  1:42	  1:54
 	 1:20	  1:25	  1:35	  1:42	  1:50	  1:57	  2:03	  2:13	  2:21	  2:32
 	 2:00	  2:05	  2:15	  2:22	  2:29	  2:36	  2:42	  2:52	  3:00	  3:12
 	 2:40	  2:45	  2:55	  3:02	  3:09	  3:16	  3:22	  3:32	  3:40	  3:52
 	 3:20	  3:25	  3:35	  3:42	  3:49	  3:56	  4:02	  4:12	  4:22	  4:33
 	 4:00	  4:05	  4:15	  4:23	  4:31	  4:38	  4:44	  4:54	  5:04	  5:15
 	 4:45	  4:50	  5:00	  5:08	  5:16	  5:23	  5:29	  5:39	  5:49	  6:00
 	 5:25	  5:30	  5:40	  5:47	  5:54	  6:01	  6:07	  6:16	  6:25	  6:36
 	 6:05	  6:10	  6:19	  6:26	  6:33	  6:40	  6:46	  6:55	  7:04	  7:15
 	 6:50	  6:55	  7:04	  7:11	  7:18	  7:25	  7:31	  7:40	  7:49	  8:00
 	 7:25	  7:30	  7:39	  7:46	  7:53	  8:00	  8:06	  8:15	  8:24	  8:35
 	 8:20	  8:25	  8:34	  8:41	  8:48	  8:54	  9:00	  9:09	  9:18	  9:28
 	 9:20	  9:25	  9:34	  9:41	  9:48	  9:54	 10:00	 10:09	 10:18	 10:28
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All trips are accessible with a wheelchair lift or ramp for people with disabilities.

AM

PM

Metro Sales Office • 120 E. Fourth St.
Mercantile Center arcade

Weekdays 7:30am - 4:30pm
bus schedules • information • passes • stored-value cards

go-metro.com

Price Hill - Norwood 
Crosstown
Seven days a week

Serving:
Avondale

Cincinnati Children’s Hospital
Delhi Plaza • Delhi Towne Square

Fairmount
Hughes High School

Mount St. Joseph University
Norwood
Price Hill

Surrey Square
University of Cincinnati

UC Medical Center
West Price Hill

Xavier University

36
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	  6:35	  6:46	  6:54	  7:02	  7:09	  7:15	  7:21	  7:27	  7:35	  7:40
 	 7:29	  7:41	  7:49	  7:57	  8:04	  8:10	  8:16	  8:22	  8:30	  8:35
 	 8:09	  8:21	  8:29	  8:37	  8:44	  8:50	  8:56	  9:02	  9:10	  9:15
 	 8:49	  9:01	  9:09	  9:17	  9:24	  9:30	  9:36	  9:42	  9:50	  9:55
 	 9:29	  9:41	  9:49	  9:57	 10:04	 10:10	 10:16	 10:22	 10:30	 10:35
	 10:07	 10:19	 10:28	 10:37	 10:44	 10:49	 10:55	 11:02	 11:10	 11:15
	 10:47	 10:59	 11:08	 11:17	 11:24	 11:29	 11:35	 11:42	 11:50	 11:55
	 11:27	 11:39	 11:48	 11:57	 12:04	 12:09	 12:15	 12:22	 12:30	 12:35
	 12:06	 12:19	 12:28	 12:37	 12:44	 12:49	 12:55	  1:02	  1:10	  1:15
	 12:46	 12:59	  1:08	  1:17	  1:24	  1:29	  1:35	  1:42	  1:50	  1:55
 	 1:26	  1:39	  1:48	  1:57	  2:04	  2:09	  2:15	  2:22	  2:30	  2:35
 	 2:04	  2:16	  2:26	  2:35	  2:42	  2:47	  2:53	  3:01	  3:09	  3:15
 	 2:44	  2:56	  3:06	  3:15	  3:22	  3:27	  3:33	  3:41	  3:49	  3:55
 	 3:29	  3:41	  3:51	  4:00	  4:07	  4:12	  4:18	  4:26	  4:34	  4:40
 	 4:10	  4:22	  4:31	  4:40	  4:47	  4:52	  4:58	  5:06	  5:14	  5:20
 	 4:50	  5:02	  5:11	  5:20	  5:27	  5:32	  5:38	  5:46	  5:54	  6:00
 	 5:35	  5:47	  5:56	  6:05	  6:12	  6:17	  6:23	  6:31	  6:39	  6:45
 	 6:12	  6:23	  6:31	  6:40	  6:47	  6:52	  6:58	  7:06	  7:14	  7:20
 	 7:08	  7:19	  7:28	  7:37	  7:43	  7:48	  7:55	  8:02	  8:10	  8:15
	  8:08	  8:19	  8:28	  8:37	  8:43	  8:48	  8:55	  9:02	  9:10	  9:15
 	 8:58	  9:09	  9:18	  9:27	  9:33	  9:38	  9:45	  9:52	 10:00	 10:05

36 Sundays
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To Norwood (eastbound)  To Price Hill (westbound)

AM

PM

D
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	 6:50	 6:56	 7:04	 7:12	 7:19	 7:25	 7:31	 7:39	 7:48	 7:58
	 7:45	 7:51	 7:59	 8:07	 8:14	 8:20	 8:26	 8:34	 8:43	 8:53
	 8:40	 8:46	 8:54	 9:02	 9:09	 9:15	 9:21	 9:29	 9:39	 9:49
	 9:20	 9:26	 9:34	 9:42	 9:49	 9:55	 10:01	 10:09	 10:19	 10:29
	 10:00	 10:05	 10:13	 10:21	 10:29	 10:35	 10:41	 10:50	 11:00	 11:10
	 10:35	 10:40	 10:48	 10:56	 11:04	 11:10	 11:16	 11:25	 11:35	 11:45
	 11:20	 11:25	 11:33	 11:41	 11:49	 11:55	 12:01	 12:10	 12:19	 12:31
	 12:00	 12:05	 12:14	 12:22	 12:30	 12:37	 12:43	 12:52	 1:01	 1:11
	 12:40	 12:45	 12:54	 1:02	 1:10	 1:17	 1:23	 1:32	 1:41	 1:51
	 1:20	 1:25	 1:34	 1:42	 1:50	 1:56	 2:02	 2:11	 2:20	 2:30
	 2:00	 2:05	 2:14	 2:22	 2:31	 2:37	 2:43	 2:52	 3:01	 3:12
	 2:40	 2:45	 2:54	 3:02	 3:11	 3:17	 3:23	 3:32	 3:41	 3:52
	 3:20	 3:25	 3:35	 3:43	 3:51	 3:58	 4:04	 4:13	 4:23	 4:34
	 4:00	 4:05	 4:15	 4:23	 4:31	 4:38	 4:44	 4:53	 5:02	 5:14
	 4:45	 4:50	 5:00	 5:08	 5:16	 5:23	 5:29	 5:38	 5:47	 5:59
	 5:25	 5:30	 5:39	 5:47	 5:55	 6:01	 6:07	 6:15	 6:25	 6:35
	 6:05	 6:10	 6:19	 6:27	 6:35	 6:41	 6:47	 6:55	 7:05	 7:15
	 6:45	 6:50	 6:59	 7:07	 7:15	 7:21	 7:27	 7:35	 7:45	 7:55
	 7:25	 7:30	 7:38	 7:45	 7:52	 7:58	 8:04	 8:12	 8:22	 8:33
	 8:20	 8:25	 8:33	 8:40	 8:47	 8:53	 8:59	 9:07	 9:17	 9:27
	 9:15	 9:20	 9:28	 9:35	 9:42	 9:48	 9:54	 10:02	 10:12	 10:22
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All trips are accessible with a wheelchair lift or ramp for people with disabilities.

AM

PM
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	 6:38	 6:49	 6:58	 7:05	 7:11	 7:16	 7:22	 7:28	 7:35	 7:40
	 7:30	 7:41	 7:51	 7:58	 8:04	 8:09	 8:15	 8:22	 8:30	 8:35
	 8:10	 8:21	 8:31	 8:38	 8:44	 8:49	 8:55	 9:02	 9:10	 9:15
	 8:50	 9:01	 9:11	 9:18	 9:24	 9:29	 9:35	 9:42	 9:50	 9:55
	 9:25	 9:36	 9:46	 9:53	 9:59	 10:04	 10:10	 10:17	 10:25	 10:30
	 10:09	 10:20	 10:30	 10:38	 10:44	 10:49	 10:55	 11:02	 11:10	 11:15
	 10:49	 11:00	 11:10	 11:18	 11:24	 11:29	 11:35	 11:42	 11:50	 11:55
	 11:27	 11:38	 11:50	 11:58	 12:04	 12:09	 12:15	 12:22	 12:30	 12:35
	 12:07	 12:18	 12:29	 12:37	 12:43	 12:48	 12:54	 1:02	 1:10	 1:15
	 12:47	 12:58	 1:09	 1:17	 1:23	 1:28	 1:34	 1:42	 1:50	 1:55
	 1:26	 1:38	 1:48	 1:56	 2:02	 2:07	 2:14	 2:22	 2:30	 2:35
	 2:05	 2:17	 2:28	 2:36	 2:42	 2:47	 2:54	 3:02	 3:10	 3:15
	 2:45	 2:57	 3:08	 3:16	 3:22	 3:27	 3:34	 3:42	 3:50	 3:55
	 3:29	 3:41	 3:51	 4:00	 4:06	 4:11	 4:18	 4:27	 4:35	 4:40
	 4:11	 4:23	 4:32	 4:41	 4:47	 4:52	 4:59	 5:07	 5:15	 5:20
	 4:52	 5:04	 5:13	 5:22	 5:28	 5:33	 5:39	 5:47	 5:55	 6:00
	 5:32	 5:44	 5:53	 6:02	 6:08	 6:13	 6:19	 6:27	 6:35	 6:40
	 6:15	 6:25	 6:33	 6:42	 6:48	 6:53	 6:59	 7:07	 7:15	 7:20
	 7:10	 7:20	 7:28	 7:37	 7:43	 7:48	 7:54	 8:02	 8:10	 8:15
	 8:05	 8:15	 8:23	 8:32	 8:38	 8:43	 8:49	 8:57	 9:05	 9:10
	 8:59	 9:09	 9:17	 9:26	 9:32	 9:37	 9:43	 9:51	 9:59	 10:04

please recycle

For complete fare information please visit 
go-metro.com.
Para obtener información completa 
sobre las tarifas, visite go-metro.com.

Contacting Metro
Cómo comunicarse con Metro
Bus info/Customer Care Center 	513-621-4455
Información sobre autobuses
Customer Care Center	 513-632-7575
Relaciones de clientes
Lost & Found	 513-632-7699
Objetos perdidos y encontrados
Access information	 513-632-7590
Información sobre medios de acceso
Fare Deal information	 513-632-7540
Información sobre el programa 
	 Fare Deal
TDD Ohio Relay Service	 800-750-0750
(for deaf/hearing-impaired customers)
Servicio de relevo mediante TDD de Ohio 
(Para clientes sordos/con deficiencias auditivas).

Metro Information
Metro Información

www.go-metro.com




